

## 1531-A Butte House Road

530-822-7505

Presentation by the Sutter County Children & Families Commission Director, Michele Blake.

Mission: In partnership with the community, Sutter County Children & Families Commission coordinates services that support families to ensure that each child enters school healthy and ready to learn.

Vision: All children in Sutter County will have optimal health, be nurtured and prepared to succeed.

Here is the link to the Sutter County Website - Sutter County Children & Families Commission